
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry

Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 13, 6 sarjaa eu (29.03.2012-31.03.2012)

Valvoja:SC

Nimi Seura Luokka Tulos

1 Leena Tammisto TuUL A 1170

2 Margareta Koskenoja Kaisat-Turku B 1112

3 Eija Tammisto TuWe C 1055

4 Leena Metso Kaisat-Turku C 1026

5 Pirkko Peuhkuri Kaisat-Turku D 1018

6 Eila Mäkelä R-4 C 947

7 Helena Artama Väri-Team C 943

8 Kristiina Noponen Kaisat-Turku C 943

9 Pirjo Luoto Kaisat-Turku C 935

10 Anneli Mäkelä Teeässä C 893

11 Seija Pietilä Kaisat-Turku C 885

12 Terttu Heinonen Kaisat-Turku C 865

13 Eeva-Maria Jouhilampi Valpas D 848

14 Marja-Liisa Sibakov Kaisat-Turku C 827



Turun Keilailuliitto Ry

Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 13, 6 sarjaa eu (29.03.2012-31.03.2012)

Valvoja:SC

Nimi Seura Luokka Tulos

1 Veijo Siltala TuTo M 1320

2 Harri Bagge SC A 1244

3 Rauno Airo Ratas B 1199

4 Raimo Palokoski SC M 1160

5 Arto Simojoki TuUL B 1140

6 Eskil Murtomäki K-29 B 1138

7 Eero Vuorinen SC B 1121

8 Margareta Koskenoja Kaisat-Turku B 1112

9 Tero Nordblom Ratas B 1108

10 Veikko Hautala Ratas B 1104

11 Reijo Salminen Ratas B 1101

12 Jukka Luoto TuUL B 1094

13 Jouko Reunamo Ratas B 1090

14 Kauko Virola Teeässä A 1080

15 Norbert Agte ÅIFK C 1069

16 Henrik Krook ÅIFK B 1057

17 Reijo Reuna Ratas B 1056

18 Leena Metso Kaisat-Turku C 1026

19 Reino Laaksonen TuUL B 1023

20 Pirkko Peuhkuri Kaisat-Turku D 1018

21 Antero Sahla Rkm-Turku C 1009

22 Kari Turkia Rkm-Turku C 990

23 Mauno Kaseniemi TPS C 982

24 Kari Jokinen Teeässä C 948

25 Eila Mäkelä R-4 C 947

26 Helena Artama Väri-Team C 943

27 Kristiina Noponen Kaisat-Turku C 943

28 Mauri Anttila Teeässä C 941

29 Pirjo Luoto Kaisat-Turku C 935

30 Juhani Vähäsalo Ratas D 912

31 Into Mäkinen Valpas C 905

32 Anneli Mäkelä Teeässä C 893

33 Seija Pietilä Kaisat-Turku C 885

34 Terttu Heinonen Kaisat-Turku C 865

35 Marja-Liisa Sibakov Kaisat-Turku C 827


